10/22/2020 https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

‘J,ea-l‘ . . .
RV /S Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2020
'«_f%qm Q§ 1ITs, NITs, IIEST, I1ITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2020-21

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 2

Institute Type Indian Institute of Technology

Institute Name Indian Institute of Technology Goa

Academic Program ALL

3
3
3
3

SUBMIT

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats
represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective

Categories.
. : Opening Closing
Institute Academic Program Name Quota Seat Type Gender Rank Rank
Indian Institute of Technology Goa Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 3098 3860
Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Goa Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN Female-only 6570 8318
Bachelor of Technology) (including
Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Goa Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN (PwD)  Gender-Neutral 5P 5P
Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Goa Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al EWS Gender-Neutral 501 688
Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Goa Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al EWS Female-only 1301 1301
Bachelor of Technology) (including
Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Goa Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 1270 1846
Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Goa Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OBC-NCL Female-only 3584 3777
Bachelor of Technology) (including
Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Goa Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al SC Gender-Neutral 808 989
Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Goa Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al SC Female-only 1175 1175
Bachelor of Technology) (including
Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Goa Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al ST Gender-Neutral 471 510
Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Goa Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al ST Female-only 221P 221P
Bachelor of Technology) (including
Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Goa _I|E_Ie$]tric|al E?gineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 5985 7167
echnology
Indian Institute of Technology Goa Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OPEN Female-only 13122 14715
Technology) (including
Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Goa Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al EWS Gender-Neutral 1025 1324
Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Goa Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al EWS Female-only 2945 2945
Technology) (including
Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Goa EIe%triclaI Er)19ineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 2784 3396
Technology
Indian Institute of Technology Goa Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OBC-NCL Female-only 6125 6785
Technology) (including
Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Goa Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al SC Gender-Neutral 1601 1934
Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Goa Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al SC Female-only 2264 2264
Technology) (including
Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Goa Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of AI ST Gender-Neutral 851 903
Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Goa Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al ST Female-only 722P 722P
Technology) (including
Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Goa _ll\flatr?enl'natic)s and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 4222 4881
echnology
Indian Institute of Technology Goa Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OPEN Female-only 9781 10986
Technology) (including
Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Goa Mat'?enl'latic)s and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Al EWS Gender-Neutral 728 885
Technology
Indian Institute of Technology Goa Matl’?enratic)s and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 2345 2520
Technology
Indian Institute of Technology Goa Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OBC-NCL Female-only 5759 6032
Technology) (including
Supernumerary)

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx 1/2



10/22/2020
Indian Institute of Technology Goa
Indian Institute of Technology Goa
Indian Institute of Technology Goa

Indian Institute of Technology Goa

Indian Institute of Technology Goa

Indian Institute of Technology Goa

Indian Institute of Technology Goa

Indian Institute of Technology Goa

Indian Institute of Technology Goa

Indian Institute of Technology Goa

Indian Institute of Technology Goa

Indian Institute of Technology Goa

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

sC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

Ge'nder-Neutra'I'
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

1171

671

5695

14434

1459

3391

3604

7907

1794

3152

523

867P

1464

812

8839

15431

1471

3391

4121

7933

2375

3250

868

867P

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact at JoSAA
jeeadv[at]admin[dotJiitd[dot]ac[dot]in / helpcsab2020[at]mnnit[dot]ac[dot]in..

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

2/2



