

## Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2020 IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2020-21

## Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No:	2
Institute Type :	Indian Institute of Technology
Institute Name :	Indian Institute of Technology Goa
Academic Program :	ALL

SUBMIT

## Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3098	3860
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6570	8318
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	5P	5P
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	501	688
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1301	1301
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1270	1846
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3584	3777
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	808	989
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1175	1175
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	471	510
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	221P	221P
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5985	7167
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13122	14715
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1025	1324
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2945	2945
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2784	3396
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6125	6785
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1601	1934
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2264	2264
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	851	903
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	722P	722P
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4222	4881
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9781	10986
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	728	885
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2345	2520
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5759	6032

Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1171	1464
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mathematics and Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	671	812
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5695	8839
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14434	15431
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1459	1471
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3391	3391
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3604	4121
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7907	7933
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1794	2375
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3152	3250
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	523	868
Indian Institute of Technology Goa	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	867P	867P

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact at JoSAA jeeadv[at]admin[dot]iitd[dot]ac[dot]in / helpcsab2020[at]mnnit[dot]ac[dot]in..